X715

BED-TYPE UNIVERSAL MILLING MACHINE

Characters:

XA7140

BED-TYPE MILLING MACHINE

Characters:

MEEHANITE cast-iron construction.
Hardened and ground table surface and guideways.
Head swivels in =30° .

Infinitely variable speed.

Advanced design, large load, wide working range.
Rectangular guideways with good rigidity and stability.
Hardened and ground table surface and guideways.

Head swivels in 360° .

Table size 2100x500mm
Table travel (XY) 1500x670mm Table size 1400x400mm
Vertical travel of headstock 0-670mm Table travel 800( 1000 optional )x400mm
Number/Width/Distance of T-slot 4-20-100mm Number/Width/Distance of T-slot 3-18-100mm
Max. load of table 2000kg Max. load of table 800kg
Feed speed 20-1800mm/min Distance from spindle axis to column surface 520mm
Rapid feed speed 3500mm/min Distance from spindle nose to table surface 150-650mm
Spindle speed range 35-1345rpm Spindle taper 1SO50
Spindle speed step 12steps Quill travel 105mm
Distance from spindle axis to column surface 610mm Spindle speed range (infinitely variable speed) 18-1800rpm
Spindle motor power 7.5kw Overall dimension 2290x1840x2120mm
Overall dimension 3300%2380x2750mm Spindle motor power 7.5kw
Machine weight 7300kg Machine weight 3860kg
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XW6032A/B

UNIVERSAL KNEE-TYPE MILLING MACHINE

Characters:

Rectangular guideways with good rigidity and stability.
Hardened and ground table surface and guideways.
Automatic feeds on X.Y axes, electric rise and down on Z axis.

Table size
Table travel
Number/Width/Distance of T-slot
Spindle taper
Distance from spindle axis to table surface
Distance between spindle axis and boom
Spindle speed range
Spindle motor power
Overall dimension
Machine weight

4techmaquinas.com.br

1320x320mm
800x300mm
5-14-63mm
ISO50(H)/ISO40(V)
0-400mm
175mm
58-1800rpm/12
4kw
2070x1900x1850mm

2100kg

1320x320mm
1000%300mm
5-14-63mm
ISO50(H)/1SO40(V)
0-400mm
175mm
58-1800rpm/12
4kw
2070x2020x1850mm

2200kg

XW6136

UNIVERSAL KNEE-TYPE MILLING MACHINE

Characters:

Rectangular guideways with good rigidity and stability.
Hardened and ground table surface and guideways.

Table swivels in =30° .
1000mm travel on X axis.

Table size
Table travel
Number/Width/Distance of T-slot
Spindle taper

Distance from spindle axis to table surface
Distance between spindle axis and boom

Spindle speed range

Spindle motor power

Overall dimension
Machine weight

1320x320mm
1000x300mm
5-14-95mm
ISO50(H)/1ISO40(V)
0-400mm
175mm
58-1800rpm/12
4kw
2070x2050x1950mm

2300kg
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X6436

UNIVERSAL SWIVEL HEAD MILLING MACHINE

Characters:

Rectangular guideways with
good rigidity and stability.
Hardened and ground table
surface and guideways.
Table swivels in =35° .
1000mm travel on X axis.

It is especially useful for
precision machining of
large-size workpieces.

Table size 1320x360mm

Table travel 1000x%300x400mm
Number/Width/Distance of T-slot 3-14-95mm
Spindle taper 7:24 15050
Distance from horizontal axis to table surface 0-400mm
Distance from spindle nose to table surface 175-590mm
Spindle speed 58-1800rpm(H), 60-1750rpm(V)
Table swivel degree +35°
Ram travel 500mm

25-800mm/min(X,Y), 8-267mm/min(Z)
1200mm/min(X.Y), 400mm/min(Z)
Spindle motor power 4kw(H), 4kw(V)
Overall dimension(LxWxH) 2070%x2025x2020mm
Machine weight 2480kg

Table feed speed
Rapid feed speed
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XN6436A

UNIVERSAL SWIVEL HEAD MILLING MACHINE

Characters:

Rectangular guideways with
good rigidity and stability.
Hardened and ground table
surface and guideways.
Table swivels in =35° .
1300mm travel on X axis.
X/Y/Z axes servo motor drive.
Automatic feeds on X.Y axes,
electric rise and down on Z axis.

e

Table size
Table travel
Number/Width/Distance of T-slot
Spindle taper
Spindle speed
Distance from horizontal axis to table surface
Distance from spindle nose to table surface
Distance from table center to column surface
Table swivel degree
Ram travel
Table feed speed
Rapid feed speed
Spindle motor power
Feed servo motor
Overall dimension(LxW xH)
Machine weight

1650%360mm
1300x320x420mm
3-14-95mm
7:24 1SO50
12steps 58-1800rpm(H), 12steps 60-1750rpm(V)
0-420mm
170-590mm
230-550mm
+35°
500mm
25-800mm/min(X,Y), 8-267mm/min(Z)
1200mm/min(X,Y), 400mm/min(Z)
5.5kw(H), 4kw(V)
1.8kw, 11.5N.M
2550%2161x2102mm
2850kg

03



X6432

UNIVERSAL SWIVEL HEAD MILLING MACHINE

Characters:

Rectangular guideways with
good rigidity and stability.
Hardened and ground table
surface and guideways.
Head swivels in 360° .
1000mm travel on X axis.
Automatic feeds on X.Y
axes, electric rise and down
on Z axis.

Table size
Table travel
Number/Width/Distance of T-slot
Spindle taper
Distance from spindle axis to table surface
Distance between spindle axis and boom
Spindle speed range
Table power feed speed range on X.Y.Z
Spindle motor power
Overall dimension
Machine weight
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1320x320mm
1000%300mm
5-14-63mm
1SO40(V/H)
220-660mm
100-600mm
45-1600(V), 40-1300(H)
20-360mm/min (X/Y), 422mm/min (Z)
3kw(V/H)
2020x1710x1994mm
2100kg

XQ6226A/B

UNIVERSAL SWIVEL HEAD MILLING MACHINE

Characters:

Head swivels in 360° .

XQ6226A automatic fee d on X, Y axes, manual on Z axis.

XQ6226B automatic feed on X, Y axes, electric rise and down on Z axis.

ation
Table size
Table travel
Spindle taper
Distance from spindle nose to table surface
Max. end milling width
Max. vertical milling dia.
Spindle speed range
Swivel angle of swivel head
Overall dimension
Spindle motor power
Machine weight

1120%260mm
600x270mm
1SO40
100-480mm
125mm
25mm
45-1660rpm
360°

1655x1500%1730mm

2.2kw
1400kg

—y—

1120x260mm
600x270mm
1SO40
100-480mm
125mm
25mm
45-1660rpm
360°

1655x1500x1730mm

2.2kw
1480kg
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X6332Z2/XZ6326

MILLING DRILLING MACHINE

Table travel
Spindle taper
Distance from spindle nose and table surface
Spindle travel
Max.drilling dia.
Automatic drilling dia.
Max.end milling width.
Max.vertical drilling dia.
Max.Tapping dia.
Spindle speed range
Spindle motor power
Overall dimension
Machine weight
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X633z Xz
1320x320mm 1120x260mm
800x300mm 600x300mm
ISO40(V/H) ISO40(V/H)
150-550mm 115-430mm

120mm 120mm

50mm 30mm
14mm(cast iron) 14mm(cast iron)

125mm 125mm

25mm 25mm

M16 M16

90-2000rpm(V), 38-1310rpm(H)  67-2010rpm(V), 40-1300rpm(H)
2.2kw 1.5/2.2kw, 2.2kw
1710x1720%x2330mm 1580x1450x2150mm
2000kg 1350kg

XZ6350C/A

MILLING DRILLING MACHINE

Characters:

Hardend and ground table surface.
XZ6350C automatic feed on X axis, manual on Y, Z axes.
XZ6350A automatic feed on X, Y axes, manual on Z axis.

Table size 1120x260mm 1120x260mm
Table travel 600x230mm 600x270mm
Distance from spindle nose and table surface 100-400mm 100-400mm
Spindle travel 120mm 120mm
Max.drilling dia. 30mm 30mm
Max.end milling width. 100mm 100mm
Max.vertical drilling dia. 25mm 25mm

Spindle speed range 115-1750rpm(V), 40-1300rpm(H) 115-1750rpm(V), 40-1300rpm(H)
Spindle motor power 0.85/1.5kw(V), 2.2kw(H) 0.85/1.5kw(V), 2.2kw(H)
Overall dimension 1580%1330x2150mm 1655x1450%2150mm

Machine weight 1350kg 1500kg
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XZ26350Z/X26350ZB XZ6350ZS/XZ27550CW

MILLING DRILLING MACHINE MILLING DRILLING MACHINE

Characters:

Hardend and ground table surface.
XZ6350Z Automatic spindle feed,automatic feed on X axis,manual on Y,Z axes.
XZ6350ZB Automatic spindle feed, automatic feed on X, Y axes,electric rise and down on Z axis

Table size 1370x320mm 800x240mm
Table size 1120x260mm 1120x260mm Table travel 800x320x400mm 400x200x330mm
Table travel 600%300mm 600%x270mm Distance from spindle nose to table surface 100-530mm 60-390mm
Distance from spindle nose to table surface 100-400mm 100-400mm Spindle travel 120mm 120mm
Spindle travel 120mm 120mm Max.drilling dia. 30mm 30mm
Max.drilling dia. 30mm 30mm X,Y-axis rapid feed speed 1180mm/min 1180mm/min
Automatic drilling dia. 14mm(cast iron) 14mm(cast iron) Max.end milling width. 125mm 100mm
Max.end milling width. 125mm 125mm Spindle taper 1SO40(V), ISO40(H) 1SO30(V), ISO30(H)
Max.vertical drilling dia. 25mm 25mm Max.Tapping dia. M16 M16
Max.Tapping dia. M16 M16 Spindle speed range 90-2000rpm(V), 40-1300rpm(H) 115-1750rpm(V), 58-1355rpm(H)
Spindle speed range 90-2000rpm(V), 40-1300rpm(H)  90-2000rpm(V), 40-1300rpm(H) Spindle motor power 2.2kw, (V) , 3kw(H) 0.85/1.5kw(V) , 1.5kw(H)
Spindle motor power 2.2kw 2.2kw Overall dimension 1750x1650x2250mm 1290x1220x%2100mm
Overall dimension 1520%1285x2150mm 1520%1290%2150mm Weight 1700kg 970kg
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